#6985 Spiral Notebook & Pen

ARB ORILL C0

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Frosted: Blue. Solid: Black.
IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" W x 5" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 %2" W x 1 2" H

Regular Pricing

100
$2.54

250
$2.21

500
$1.92

1000
$1.67

2500
$1.45 5C

Highlights

50 Page Lined Notebook

Elastic Pen Loop With Matching Pen

5" Ruler On Back Cover

Supports Responsible Forestry

FSC® Certified

FSC® Certified Products Are Made With, Or Contain, Forest-Based
Materials Sourced From Forests That Have Been Audited By An
Independent Third Party To Confirm They Are Managed According To
FSC®'s Rigorous Social And Environmental Standards.

Packaging Details

Quantity

per Box Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height
100 13 Ibs. 13" 13" 11"
250 31 Ibs. 16" 15" 1o

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G) per color. $25.00(G) on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)

PACKAGING: Bulk



	#6985 Spiral Notebook & Pen
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


