

#6985 Spiral Notebook & Pen



Regular Pricing

100	250	500	1000	2500	
\$2.54	\$2.21	\$1.92	\$1.67	\$1.45	5C

Highlights

- 50 Page Lined Notebook
- Elastic Pen Loop With Matching Pen
- 5" Ruler On Back Cover
- Supports Responsible Forestry
- FSC® Certified
- FSC® Certified Products Are Made With, Or Contain, Forest-Based Materials Sourced From Forests That Have Been Audited By An Independent Third Party To Confirm They Are Managed According To FSC®'s Rigorous Social And Environmental Standards.

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
100	13 lbs.	13"	13"	11"
250	31 lbs.	16"	15"	12"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Frosted: Blue. Solid: Black.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4" W x 5" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 1/2" W x 1 1/2" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G) per color. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Add .25(G) per extra color, per piece. (2 Color Maximum)
- PACKAGING: Bulk